South African Trophy Price List
Trophy Pricelist: 2023

1X1: $500/DAY -OR- 2X1: $400/DAY -OR- OBSERVERS: $200/NIGHT

TROPHY FEE
Aardwolf $2,500
Baboon $ 800
Buffalo Management Bull $7,500
Buffalo less than 36" $10,000
Buffalo less than 40" < 36" $13,500
Buffalo more than 40" $16,000
Buffalo — Female $3,500
Bat Eared Fox $1,500
Barbary Sheep $5,000
Blesbuck $ 600
Copper Blesbuck $1,500
White Blesbuck $1,000

Bontebok $1,750



Bushpig $1,000

Bushpig (with dogs) $1,300
Cape Bushbuck $1,000
Cape Eland $2,750
Cape Fox $1,500
Cape Greysbuck $3,000
Cape Hartebeest $1,350
Cape Kudu $1,750
Cape Lynx $2,000
Blue Duiker $3,000
Common Duiker $ 500

Fallow Deer (Seasonal) $1,500
Gemsbuck $1,750
Golden Gemsbuck $3,000
Genet $ 500

Giraffe $3,500



Hyrax

Impala

Black Impala

Black Back Jackal

Klipspringer

Red Lechwe

Nyala

Oribi

Ostrich

Porcupine

Red Duiker

Common Reedbuck

Mountain Reedbuck

Roan

Black Springbuck

Cape Springbuck

$ 100

$ 600

$3,000

$ 800

$3,000

$3,000

$2,750

$5,000

$ 750

$ 500

$3,000

$1,750

$1,000

$7,500

$1,000

$ 600



Copper Springbuck

Kalahari Springbuck

White Springbuck

Sable less than 40”

Sable more than 40"

Suni

Scimitar Horned Oryx

Tsesebe

Vaal Rhebuck

Warthog

Waterbuck

Black Wildebeest

Blue Wildebeest

Golden Wildebeest

Burchell’s Zebra

Cape Mountain Zebra

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$5,000

$7,500

$3,000

$5,000

$3,000

$3,000

$ 600

$2,750

$1,350

$1,350

$3,000

$1,600

$3,500



Hartman Mountain Zebra $3,500

SOUTH AFRICA CULL PRICELIST

Kudu Male $ 750
Kudu Female $ 400
Impala Female $ 250
Impala Male $ 300
Blesbuck $ 250
Wildebeest Female $ 400

Nyala Female $ 500



