South African Trophy Price List Trophy Pricelist: 2023

1X1: \$500/DAY -OR- 2X1: \$400/DAY -OR- OBSERVERS: \$200/NIGHT

TROPHY	FEE
Aardwolf	\$2,500
Baboon	\$ 800
Buffalo Management Bull	\$7,500
Buffalo less than 36"	\$10,000
Buffalo less than $40'' < 36''$	\$13,500
Buffalo more than 40"	\$16,000
Buffalo – Female	\$3,500
Bat Eared Fox	\$1,500
Barbary Sheep	\$5,000
Blesbuck	\$ 600
Copper Blesbuck	\$1,500
White Blesbuck	\$1,000
Bontebok	\$1,750

Bushpig	\$1,000
Bushpig (with dogs)	\$1,300
Cape Bushbuck	\$1,000
Cape Eland	\$2,750
Cape Fox	\$1,500
Cape Greysbuck	\$3,000
Cape Hartebeest	\$1,350
Cape Kudu	\$1,750
Cape Lynx	\$2,000
Blue Duiker	\$3,000
Common Duiker	\$ 500
Fallow Deer (Seasonal)	\$1,500
Gemsbuck	\$1,750
Golden Gemsbuck	\$3,000
Genet	\$ 500

Hyrax	\$ 100
Impala	\$ 600
Black Impala	\$3,000
Black Back Jackal	\$ 800
Klipspringer	\$3,000
Red Lechwe	\$3,000
Nyala	\$2,750
Oribi	\$5,000
Ostrich	\$ 750
Porcupine	\$ 500
Red Duiker	\$3,000
Common Reedbuck	\$1,750
Mountain Reedbuck	\$1,000
Roan	\$7,500
Black Springbuck	\$1,000
Cape Springbuck	\$ 600

Copper Springbuck	\$1,500
Kalahari Springbuck	\$1,500
White Springbuck	\$1,500
Sable less than 40"	\$5,000
Sable more than 40"	\$7,500
Suni	\$3,000
Scimitar Horned Oryx	\$5,000
Tsesebe	\$3,000
Vaal Rhebuck	\$3,000
Vaal Rhebuck Warthog	\$3,000 \$ 600
Warthog	\$ 600
Warthog Waterbuck	\$ 600 \$2,750
Warthog Waterbuck Black Wildebeest	\$ 600 \$2,750 \$1,350
Warthog Waterbuck Black Wildebeest Blue Wildebeest	\$ 600 \$2,750 \$1,350 \$1,350

SOUTH AFRICA CULL PRICELIST

Kudu Male	\$ 750
Kudu Female	\$ 400
Impala Female	\$ 250
Impala Male	\$ 300
Blesbuck	\$ 250
Wildebeest Female	\$ 400
Nyala Female	\$ 500